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HAND TOOLS

KnydyeBn nyne Bo SOS BIOLLKA

964/18BS0OS

Profiles

COv

Product features

® [luMeH3nja Ha BaoWKaTa : 188x364x30mm

® KomnatmbunHm co puroknTe Ha Eurostyle, Eurovision, Euromotion, Europlus n Hercules
(NpenHnTe PUokKn)

FapHUTYypaTa BKJyYyBa:

® 10 X OBOCTpaH CBWMTKaH HacageH kayd nyne (177) dim. 8,10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 16, 17, 18,
19

940E
940EV

920PLUS
188 x 364 x 30

Product name Article

Dimensions Quantity

Kny4esu nyne Bo SOS BfowkKa 621074 964/18BS0OS 8-19 10



Product name Article Dimensions Quantity

[IBoCTpaH CBUTKaH HacageH & 177 8,10, 11,12, 13, 14, 16, 10
Kny4 nyne 17,18, 19
SOS BNOLWKa 3a KJIy4eBu nyne vl964/18BSOS  188x364x30 1

964/18 B SOS

* CNnkuTe Ha npomssoanTe ce CUMBONNYHN. CUTE OUMEH3UW Ce BO MM, TeXXUHaTa e BO
rcamMoBnt. CnTe HaBepeHW AUMMEH3UM MOXKe da ce pa3nnKyBaaT BO HNBO Ha TOﬂepaHLl,I/Ija



